e-mail: info@omega.com
omega.com®
®
User’s Guide
WMS-16
Complete Weather Station
Shop online at

Sensitivity: 100mV / 1000w/m² approx
Accuracy: ± 5%
ORDERING INFORMATION
WMS-16 Modular Weather Station
includes the following components:
WMS-16D Data Acquisition Module, includes DOS
Software diskette, serial & aux battery
cables
WMS-16P 115 VAC Power Supply
WMS-16-2E Wind Speed/Direction Sensor, 40” cable
WMS-16TH outdoor Temperature & relative Humidity
Sensor, 40’ Cable
WMS-16THS Solar Radiation Shield for temp/rh sensor
WMS-16BP Barometric Pressure Sensor, 18” Cable
(Note; sensor always to be near base unit)
WMS-16RC Rain Gauge, includes mounting arm &
40'Cable
WMS-16TM  5' Tripod & 5’Sensor Mast (8' total)
WMS-16EPA High Sensitivity Modular Weather
Station
same as above but with:
WMS-16-5E High Sensitivity Wind Sensor, 40' Cable
19
Options:
WMS-16SR Solar Radiation Sensor, includes mounting
arm and 40' cable
WMS-16T Auxiliary Air Temperature Sensor, 40’
Cable
WMS-16TWS Water or Soil Temperature Sensor, 40’
Cable
RG-2501/40 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 40’ Cable
WMS-16PE Power Supply 220 VAC
WMS-ENCL-16A NEMA-4X Enclosure Assembly, includes
mounting brackets, 12V 7AH battery and 10 watt
solar panel battery charger
WMS-ENCL-16B NEMA-4X Enclosure Assembly, includes
mounting brackets, 12V 7AH battery and
110Vac/60Hz battery charger
WMS-16MAC Telephone Modem AC Powered
WMS-16MDC Telephone Modem DC Powered
WMS-16STR Software, Windows Graphical
M3749/1001
Where Do I Find Everything I Need for
Process Measurement and Control?
OMEGA…Of Course!